
14-Apr-24 14-Apr-24

Qualifiers Qualifiers
Sam Johannen and Rumba Kathryn Snook and Quattro
Lisa Butterfield and Loppy Jane Kennedy and Tinks
Janine Johnson and Splash Cynthia Muir and Rubee

Lisa Naomi Beckmann and Mag Janine Johnson and Splash
Jade Harris and Oakley Rae Evans and Balou
Lynette Baker and Hexe Jade Harris and Oakley
Carol O'Connor and Shady Nikita Summerfield and Kora
Kelly Walker and Camo Suzy Trewavas and Valley
Erica Rankin and Tully Erica Rankin and Tully
Anne Sissons and Skye Christine Norton and Sansa

Debra Wilson and Mystic Kelly Walker and Camo

Candace Bobier and Tabasco Debbie Woods and Bisket
Devon Stevens and Neo Linda Mortimer and Demi
Amy Field and Maisie Olivia Morris and Rylee
Karen Parnell and Inka Candace Bobier and Tabasco
Linda Mortimer and Demi Lisa Butterfield and Loppy
Kathryn Snook and Quattro
Judith Moore and Angus

Nikita Summerfield and Kora
Alison George and Wish
Suzy Trewavas and Valley
Olivia Morris and Rylee

Judge: Jo Searle Judge: Amerillis Farmer
Novice Interior Novice Exterior

Selwyn Dog Training Club Selwyn Dog Training Club



14-Apr-24 14-Apr-24

Qualifiers Qualifiers

Judy Ashworth Crilly and Archie Joanne Wilson and Arya

Sandra McHugh and Tui
Rachael Hunt and Spree

Olivia Morris and Theo Zoe Hogg and Ginny
Bernadette Thompson and 
Bonnie Kathryn Snook and Teekatoo
Vivienne MacCambridge and 
Wills

Judith Wilson and Laddie

Rachael Hunt and Pace Joan White and Willow
Lisa Finnerty and Ghost

Marion van Nobelen and Daisy
Misha Baxter and Koru

Excellent Container Execllent Interior
Judge: Jo Searle Judge: Amerillis Farmer

Selwyn Dog Training Club Selwyn Dog Training Club



14-Apr-24 14-Apr-24
Advanced Container Advanced Exterior
Judge: Rachel Rait Judge: Karen Magorian

Qualifiers Qualifiers
Daniel Trail and Nessie Kelly Walker and Kep
Devon Stevens and Neo Louise Boyd and Annie
Linda Mortimer and Demi Daniel Trail and Nessie

Lynette Baker and Hexe Devon Stevens and Neo
Olivia Morris and Rylee Errica Rankin and Florence
Susan Dalzell and Buddy Joanne Wilson and Sammi
Joanne Wilson and Sammi Linda Mortimer and Fling
Caroline Sinclair and Poppy Cynthia Muir and Arjee
Jane Kennedy and Cricket Lynette Baker and Hexe
Suzy Trewavas and Valley Rae Evans and Paige

Jessica Blackwood and Echo Rachael Hunt and Pace

Delia Teesdale and Rain
Vivienne MacCambridge and 
Wills

 Joanne Steed and Fox Delia Teesdale and Rain
Anne Sissons and Skye Joanne Steed and Fox
Lisa Guy and Reef Leanne Copland and Candy
Linley barrett and Blue
Rachael Hunt and Amp

Selwyn Dog Training ClubSelwyn Dog Training Club



14-Apr-24

Qualifiers

Judith Wilson and Finn

Malcolm Wilson and Laddie
Rachel Rait and Riley

Gay Bouterey and Daisy

Master Container
Judge: Karen Magorian

Selwyn Dog Training Club



14-Apr-24
Advanced Vehicle
Judge: Jane Morgan

Qualifiers
Devon Stevens and neo
Lisa Butterfield and Loppy
Daniel Trail and Nessie

Rae Evans and Paige
Olivia Morris and Theo
Cynthi Muir and Arjee
Sandra McHugh and Tui
Erica Rankin and Florence
Jane Kennedy and Fergus
Kelly Walker and Kep

Lesley Taylor and Abbi

Louise Boyd and Annie
Rachael Hunt andf Pace
Joanne Wilson and Sammi
Marioon van Nobelen and daisy
Mandy Halliday and Lotti
Lisa Guy and Reef
Suzy Trewavas and Valley

Linley Barrett and Truce
Linda Mortimer and Fling
Joanne Steed and Fox
Caroline Sinclair and Poppy

Jessica Blackwood and Echo

Selwyn Dog Training Club




